2-Gbps Fibre Channel (FC) to
PCI Express Host Bus Adapters (HBAs)
QLE236x
SANblade®
Family
2-
Gb
ps

APIs SNIA HBA API V2, SMI-S, FC-SP/DH-CHAP, and FDMI
Operating systems Windows® Server™ 2003; Windows 2000; Linux Red Hat AS 3.0; Linux SuSE SLES 8, 9; Novell NetWare 6.5
Ordering Information
QLE2360-BK Ships in a bulk box in quantities of 20, 50, or 100 with standard size brackets QLE2362-BK Ships in a bulk box in quantities of 20, 50, or 100 with standard size brackets
QLE2360-CK Ships in an individually packed box with a standard size bracket, FC HBA
Manager, and Quick Start Guide
QLE2362-CK Ships in an individually packed box with a standard size bracket, FC HBA Manager,
and Quick Start Guide
© 2004–2006 QLogic Corporation. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved worldwide. QLogic, the QLogic logo, QLA, SANblade, and SANsurfer are registered trademarks of QLogic Corporation. SANtrack is a
trademark of QLogic Corporation, which may be registered in some jurisdictions. All other brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.holders. Information supplied by QLogic Corporation is